
Autumn semester of 2020/2021 academic year

Exams for group M20-912

Thu, 17 Dec 20:25 — 22:00 TEST Foreign Language  Polyakova E.I.  ДОТ
Thu, 17 Dec 20:25 — 22:00 TEST Foreign Language  Polyakova E.I.  ДОТ
Tue, 22 Dec 16:15 — 17:50 ATT Theory of branch markets  Haritonov V.V.  ДОТ
Tue, 22 Dec 17:55 — 19:30 TEST Science Practice Seminar: Analysis and design of smart city information systems

 Smirnov D.S.  ДОТ
Tue, 22 Dec 20:25 — 22:00 TEST Elect Innovative Project Management  Kornachev D.V., Isaeva A.N.  ДОТ
Wed, 23 Dec 18:45 — 20:20 TEST Practical Training (Research Work)  ДОТ
Wed, 23 Dec 20:25 — 22:00 ATT Management (Advanced Level)  Silenko A.N.  ДОТ
Thu, 24 Dec 20:25 — 22:00 ATT Macroeconomics (Advanced Level)  Matrosova E.V.  ДОТ
Fri, 25 Dec 17:55 — 19:30 TEST Mathematical modeling of socio-economic development  Rostovskiy N.S.

 ДОТ
Fri, 25 Dec 19:35 — 21:10 ATT Innovation marketing  Kireev V.S.  ДОТ
Mon, 28 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Elect Simulation of Business Processes  Zolotuhina E.B.  ДОТ
Wed, 13 Jan 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Management (Advanced Level)  Silenko A.N.  ДОТ
Mon, 18 Jan 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Innovation marketing  Kireev V.S.  ДОТ
Fri, 22 Jan 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Macroeconomics (Advanced Level)  Matrosova E.V.  ДОТ
Tue, 26 Jan 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Theory of branch markets  Haritonov V.V.  ДОТ


